Ligue motogyeliste d’lle-de-France
Fan

2 mmnars st o socene

MOTOCROSS FUBLAINES 17/10/2021
Minicross 65/85cc

2éme Manche - 65cc
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
| Pass | 103 | 14:41.175] 6 | 2:34.453] |
No 4 PIEPCZYK RAPHAN
Pass 11 2:31.501] 1 2:31.501]* No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN
Pass 30 4:59.123| 2 2:27.622|* Pass 5 2:21.192] 1 2:21.192[*
Pass 49 7:22.251| 3 2:23.128|* Pass 25 4:42.461| 2 2:21.269
Pass 67 9:43.324] 4 2:21.073(* Pass 45 7:06.032] 3 2:23.571
Pass 84 12:03.917| 5 2:20.593[* Pass 64 9:29.772| 4 2:23.740
Pass 102 14:26.815| 6 2:22.898 Pass 83 11:51.545 5 2:21.773
Pass 101 14:15.426| 6 2:23.881
No 14 ABRAHAM DYLAN
Pass 18 3:02.251] 1 3:02.251(* No 125 CARTIER NOLANN
Pass 38 5:49.046| 2 2:46.795|* Pass 6 2:24.334| 1 2:24.334]*
Pass 58 8:31.861] 3 2:42.815|* Pass 24 4:40.128] 2 2:15.794]*
Pass 77 11:12.636] 4 2:40.775|* Pass 43 6:53.617| 3 2:13.489]*
Pass 98 13:54.478] 5 2:41.842 Pass 61 9:06.535| 4 2:12.918]*
Pass 80 11:18.511] 5 2:11.976]*
No 20 MORETTE LIAM Pass 93 13:20.701| 6 2:11.190| *
Pass 4 2:15.641] 1 2:15.641|*
Pass 23 4:31.290] 2 2:15.649 No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA
Pass 42 6:45.659| 3 2:14.369| * Pass 20 3:10.714] 1 3:10.714]*
Pass 60 9:00.799| 4 2:15.140 Pass 41 6:20.867| 2 3:10.153[*
Pass 78 11:17.783] 5 2:16.984 Pass 65 9:30.506| 3 3:09.639]*
Pass 94 13:30.487| 6 2:12.704[* Pass 89 12:34.352| 4 3:03.846*
No 24 MORVAN LOHAN No 199 VERANT NOLAN
Pass 17 3:01.313 1 3:01.313|* Pass 9 2:26.931 1 2:26.931|*
Pass 37 5:47.967 2 2:46.654 | * Pass 26 4:46.999 2 2:20.068|*
Pass 57 8:31.692 3 2:43.725| * Pass 44 7:03.245 3 2:16.246 | *
Pass 79 11:18.304| 4 2:46.612 Pass 62 9:20.674| 4 2:17.429
Pass 81 11:38.610| 5 2:17.936
No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBAN Pass 99 13:56.785| 6 2:18.175
Pass 13 2:42.109] 1 2:42.109]*
Pass 32 5:13.909] 2 2:31.800* No 200 MORETTE LOUIS
Pass 51 7:45.758| 3 2:31.849 Pass 3 2:03.082] 1 2:03.082
Pass 70 10:16.452| 4 2:30.694/* Pass 22 4:07.640] 2 2:04.558|**
Pass 90 12:46.019] 5 2:29.567* Pass 40 6:13.147| 3 2:05.507
Pass 54 8:19.412| 4 2:06.265
No 48 BESSON AARON Pass 72 10:23.694] 5 2:04.282|
Pass 12 2:34.514] 1 2:34.514|* Pass 88 12:30.023] 6 2:06.329
Pass 31 5:03.399] 2 2:28.885|*
Pass 50 7:31.407| 3 2:28.008|* No 204 MIGNOT ROMANN
Pass 69 9:59.008] 4 2:27.601|* Pass 21 3:16.575] 1 3:16.575|*
Pass 87 12:25.560] 5 2:26.552[* Pass 39 5:57.122| 2 2:40.547|*
Pass 105 14:54.006] 6 2:28.446 Pass 59 8:32.783| 3 2:35.661]*
Pass 76 11:11.559| 4 2:38.776
No 87 ALRIC STAN Pass 96 13:46.693| 5 2:35.134*
Pass 7 2:26.045] 1 2:26.045]*
Pass 27 4:50.517| 2 2:24.472|* No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
Pass 47 7:13.839] 3 2:23.322|* Pass 14 2:42.724] 1 2:42.724]*
Pass 66 9:40.223] 4 2:26.384 Pass 34 5:24.192| 2 2:41.468[*
Pass 85 12:06.722| 5 2:26.499 Pass 55 8:25.034| 3 3:00.842
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Minicross 65/85cc

2éme Manche - 65cc
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
Pass 74 11:05.714 4 2:40.680
Pass 95 13:44.991 5 2:39.277
No 230 FOSSET TIMEO
Pass 16 2:53.531 1 2:53.531
Pass 36 5:43.331 2 2:49.800
Pass 56 8:29.512 3 2:46.181
Pass 75 11:10.854 4 2:41.342
Pass 97 13:53.786 5 2:42.932
No 270 HERONCE STAN
Pass 8 2:26.929 1 2:26.929
Pass 29 4:55.144 2 2:28.215
Pass 48 7:21.939 3 2:26.795
Pass 68 9:49.007 4 2:27.068
Pass 86 12:24.572 5 2:35.565
Pass 104 14:53.445 6 2:28.873
No 313 MARTAUD MAE
Pass 19 3:03.814 1 3:03.814
Pass 35 5:37.358 2 2:33.544
Pass 53 8:12.107 3 2:34.749
Pass 73 10:45.892 4 2:33.785
Pass 92 13:16.594 5 2:30.702
No 333 GARNIER ROBIN
Pass 10 2:28.071 1 2:28.071
Pass 28 4:50.828 2 2:22.757
Pass 46 7:09.807 3 2:48:979
Pass 63 9:26.798 4 2:16.991
Pass 82 11:43.994 5 2:17.196
Pass 100 14:00.562 6 2:16.568
No 612 COLON TMOTHEE
Pass 15 2:44.210 1 2:44.210
Pass 33 5:18.219 2 2:34.009
Pass 52 7:49.632 3 2:31.413
Pass 71 10:20.216 4 2:30.584
Pass 91 12:52.590 5 2:32.374
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